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February 23, 2007 Bidders Conference Sign-in Sheet
	Name (please print)
	Company
	Contact Phone No.
	Contact Email

	Jerry Oliver
	Tyler Technologies
	360-882-5533
	Jerry.Oliver@Tylerwork.com

	George Coryell
	Bearing Point
	310-409-7970
	George.coryell@bearingpoint.com

	Chanchal Ray
	T.C.S.
	425-241-3171
	Chanchal.ray@tcs.com

	Tara Larson
	Microsoft
	425-705-5200
	tarala@microsoft.com

	Ron Dostal
	Deloitte Consulting
	916-288-3855
	rdostal@deloitte.com

	John Saunders
	Sierra Systems
	360-570-4538
	johnsaunders@sierrasystems.com

	Jeff Nayer
	Maximus
	602-793-1093
	jeffrynayer@maximus.com

	Judi Albright
	Oracle
	425-785-5871
	Judi.albright@oracle.com

	Mike Andritch
	IBM
	360-705-8880
	MJAndrit@us.ibm.com

	Curtis DeClue
	Attorney
	206-937-2788
	curtde@msn.com

	Manoj Jain
	LT Court Tech
	612-486-9912
	mjain@lt-holdings.com

	Jamison Sarno
	LT Court Tech
	610-892-7100
	jsarno@lt-holdings.com

	Michael Simpson
	Sound Enterprise Consulting
	360-970-9883
	Mike_simpson@rocketmail.com

	Shannon Glasscock
	EDS
	503-602-9228
	Shannon.glasscock@eds.com

	M Louise Cook
	AmCad
	602-663-3557
	LCook@amcad.com

	Roger Linnell
	ACS
	425-503-7457
	Roger.linnel@acs-inc.com

	Dennis Finch
	ACS
	213-361-5859
	Dennis.fich@acs-inc.com

	Richard Scheitler
	Bearing Point
	703-517-3398
	Richard.scheitler@bearingpoint.com

	Heidi Leverton
	Oracle
	360-753-7512
	Heidi.leverton@oracle.com

	David Berger
	Oracle
	503-799-1221
	David.berger@oracle.com

	Subhajit Ghosh
	TCS
	425-241-3171
	Subhajit.ghosh@tcs.com

	Robert Bloss
	LT Court Tech
	302-478-7979
	rbloss@lt-holdings.com
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